

# THUNDERBIRD FRIED CHICKEN

Ingredients used in the preparation of our menu are produced in facilities that also handle: **Cereals containing gluten (wheat, barley, oats, spelt), milk, eggs, celery, fish, mustard, crustaceans, sesame, soya, molluscs, peanuts and other nuts.** As such, we cannot guarantee that any menu items are completely free of the allergens listed

## ALLERGY GUIDE

DEC 2023(V2)

● CONTAINS ALLERGEN  
T MAY CONTAIN TRACES

	CELERY	CEREALS - GLUTEN	BARLEY	KAMUT	OATS	RYE	SPELT	WHEAT	CRUSTACEANS	EGGS	FISH	LUPIN	MILK	MOLLUSCS	MUSTARD	NUTS	ALMOND	BRAZIL NUT	CASHEW NUT	HAZELNUT	MACADAMIA NUT	PECAN NUT	PISTACHIO NUT	QUEENSLAND NUT	WALNUT	PEANUTS	SESAME	SOYBEANS	SULPHUR DIOXIDE	
WINGS + STRIPS	BBQ	●						●		●					●												●	●	●	
	CHIPUFFALO	●						●		●					●													●	●	●
	DETROIT HOT HONEY	●						●																				●	●	●
	HABANERO	●						●					●															●	●	●
	KOREAN YUZU	●						●		●					●													●	●	●
	MISO HONEY MUSTARD	●						●		●																		●	●	●
	SALTED CARAMEL WINGS	●						●					●															●	●	●
	NAKED WINGS (NOT INCLUDING ANY SAUCE)	●						●																				●	●	●
	STRIPS (NOT INCLUDING ANY SAUCE)	●						●																				●	●	●
VEGGIE NUGGETS (NOT INCLUDING ANY SAUCE)	●						●																				●	●	●	
BURGERS	BBQ BURGER	●	●	●	●	●	●	●		●			●	●	●	●									●	●	●	●	●	
	DYNAMITE BURGER	●	●	●	●	●	●	●		●			●			●									●	●	●	●	●	
	MELTDOWN	●	●	●	●	●	●	●		●			●		●	●									●	●	●	●	●	
	THUNDERBUN	●	●	●	●	●	●	●		●			●		●	●									●	●	●	●	●	
	VEGAN BBQ BURGER	●	●	●	●	●	●	●		●			●		●	●									●	●	●	●	●	
	VEGGIE THUNDERBUN	●	●	●	●	●	●	●		●			●		●	●									●	●	●	●	●	
WRAPS	DYNAMITE WRAP	●						●					●														●	●	●	
	THUNDERWRAP	●						●		●					●												●	●	●	
	VEGGIE THUNDERWRAP	●						●		●			●														●	●	●	
STRIPS & MEALS	STRIPS MEALS (NOT INCLUDING ANY SAUCE)	●						●																			●	●	●	
	BUCKETS (NOT INCLUDING ANY SAUCE)	●						●																			●	●	●	
	VEGAN NUGS (NOT INCLUDING ANY SAUCE)	●						●																			●	●	●	
	VEGAN BBQ NUGS	●						●																			●	●	●	
	VEGAN CHIPUFFALO NUGS	●						●																			●	●	●	
	VEGAN KIDS MEAL (NOT INCLUDING ANY SAUCE)	●						●																			●	●	●	
SIDES	AWESOME SLAW	●						●		●					●												●	●	●	
	FRIES & TOTS (NOT INCLUDING ANY SAUCE)	●	●					●																			●	●	●	
	CAJUN FRIES (NOT INCLUDING ANY SAUCE)	●	●					●																			●	●	●	
	DYNAMITE FRIES & TOTS	●	●					●					●														●	●	●	
	MELTDOWN FRIES & TOTS	●	●					●		●			●			●											●	●	●	
	AWESOME SAUCE	●						●		●					●													●	●	●
SAUCES / DIPS	BBQ	●						●																				●	●	
	BLUE CHEESE									●			●		●													●	●	
	CHIPOTLE KETCHUP																											●	●	
	CHIPUFFALO																											●	●	
	DETROIT HOT HONEY																											●	●	
	GLAZE																											●	●	
	HABANERO												●															●	●	
	KOREAN YUZU										●				●													●	●	
	MELTDOWN CHEESE										●				●													●	●	●
	MISO HONEY MUSTARD										●																		●	●
	RED PEPPER AIOLI										●					●													●	●
	SALTED CARAMEL												●															●	●	●
	VEGAN RANCH	●			●																								●	●
	BISCOFF	●							●																				●	●
	TOFFEE												●																●	●
CHOCOLATE												●																●	●	
SHAKES	VANILLA	●	●		●		●			●		●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	
	BISCOFF	●			●		●								●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	
	MINT CHOCOLATE	●			●		●							●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	
	CHOCOLATE	●			●		●						●		●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	
	STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	●			●		●						●		●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	
	HOBNOB & CARAMEL	●			●		●						●		●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	
	OREO	●			●		●						●		●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	
	CHURROS (NOT INCLUDING ANY SAUCE)	●							●		●		●		●	●	●									●	●	●	●	
OREO CHURROS	●							●		●		●		●	●	●									●	●	●	●		
BISCOFF CHURROS	●							●		●		●		●	●	●									●	●	●	●		
HACKNEY GELATO ICE CREAM	MADAGASCAN VANILLA	●								●					●											●	●	●	●	
	SEA SALTED CARAMEL	●								●					●											●	●	●	●	
	DARK CHOCOLATE SORBETTO	●								●					●											●	●	●	●	
	RASPBERRY SORBETTO	●								●					●											●	●	●	●	